
SENTIA THE GLOBAL SCHOOL  - 

TUITION FEE DETAILS 2024-25 
 
 
 

 

 
SL.NO 

 
CLASSES 

I TERM TUITION 

FEE TO BE PAID 

AT THE TIME OF 

ADMISSION 

II TERM TUITION 

FEE TO BE PAID 

ON OR BEFORE 

10/09/24 

III TERM TUITION 

FEE TO BE PAID 

ON OR BEFORE 

10/12/24 

 
ANNUAL TUITION 

FEE 

 
1 

 
PPI & PPII 

 
RS. 40,000/- 

 
RS.30,000/- 

 
RS.30,000/- 

 
RS.1,00,000/- 

 
2 

 
I & II 

 
RS. 42,000/- 

 
RS.31,500/- 

 
RS.31,500/- 

 
RS.1,05,000/- 

 
3 

 
III & IV 

 
RS. 44,000/- 

 
RS.33,000/- 

 
RS.33,000/- 

 
RS.1,10,000/- 

 
4 

 
V - VII 

 
RS. 46,000/- 

 
RS.34,500/- 

 
RS.34,500/- 

 
RS.1,15,000/- 

 
5 

 
VIII - X 

 
RS. 48,000/- 

 
RS.36,000/- 

 
RS.36,000/- 

 
RS.1,20,000/- 

 
6 

 
XI 

 
RS. 68,000/- 

 
RS.51,000/- 

 
RS.51,000/- 

 
RS.1,70,000/- 

 


