## SENTIA THE GLOBAL SCHOOL TUITION FEE DETAILS 2024-25

SL.NO	CLASSES	I TERM TUITION FEE TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	II TERM TUITION FEE TO BE PAID ON OR BEFORE 10/09/24	III TERM TUITION FEE TO BE PAID ON OR BEFORE 10/12/24	ANNUAL TUITION FEE
1	PPI & PPII	RS. 40,000/-	RS.30,000/-	RS.30,000/-	RS.1,00,000/-
2	I & II	RS. 42,000/-	RS.31,500/-	RS.31,500/-	RS.1,05,000/-
3	III & IV	RS. 44,000/-	RS.33,000/-	RS.33,000/-	RS.1,10,000/-
4	V - VII	RS. 46,000/-	RS.34,500/-	RS.34,500/-	RS.1,15,000/-
5	VIII - X	RS. 48,000/-	RS.36,000/-	RS.36,000/-	RS.1,20,000/-
6	XI	RS. 68,000/-	RS.51,000/-	RS.51,000/-	RS.1,70,000/-